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VILLAGE BOARD August 30,2018
Prosid_ent
IR Mr. Paul De Michele

Board of Trustees 17W275 Rockeck Lane
fosa Larmana Bensenville, lllinois 60106

|‘I'I'| 5
Melano Lomas
Hhhalas faneala |

hrmanta Perns Dear Mr. De Michele:

Village Clerk
.-.':—.-??.?--. “ I am pleased to help you with your August 25, 2018 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of

Bensenville received your request on August 24, 2018. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

Re: August 25, 2018 FOIA Request

Village Manager

AN “The names and addresses of any and all property owners in White Pines subdivision who have signed pre
annexation agreement as of August 25, 2018.”
After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:

1) Village of Bensenville Pre-Annexation Agreement Properties as of August 25, 2018, (1 pg.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

dom of Information Officer
lage of Bensenville




NUMBER
4NBO1
4NG619
4NB37
4NGO6
4N620
4N542
4N385
5N586
4N370
4N141
4N141
4NB50
4N634
4N371
4N371
4N340
16W760
4N619
4N602
4N211
4N211
16W466
16W616
16W560
16W614
16W630
16W750

16W694

5 16WE5T
" 16W617

ADDRESS

STREET
Briar

Briar

Briar

Briar

Briar

Briar

Briar
Church
Church
Frontage
Frontage
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Ridgewood
Red Oak
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Second
Second
Second
Third

Third

Third

Third

Third
Second

PRE-ANNEXATION AGREEMENT PROPERTIES
OWNER

TYPE
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Road
Road
Road
Road
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Street
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Court
Court
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue
Avenue

Avenue
Avenue

PIN# First

323109005 Diane
323110004 Michael
323109003 Laurie
323108010 Rich
323108009 Martha
323116005 Joseph
323300002 Mark
323112014 Harry
323303011 Mariziano
322410011 John

Heidi

32311008 George

323110009 Earl
323303003 Z

M
323300013 William
323118012 Andrew
323110004 Jim
323109011 Anthony
323306005 Harold

Linda
323106013 John
323111009 Fred
323112002 Al
323112008 John
323110112 Kenneth
323108011 Nino
323109014 Slawomir

323117006 Jose
323111001 Joaquin

LAST NAME
Carreto
Anagnds
Schmidt
Matula
Tencrowicz
Olropka
Yaeper
Griffeth
Gizzi
Blezien
Blezien
Brezensky
Dawson
Koupa
Sobotkova
Sollie
Faracne
Geeb
Charboneau
Beetz

Beeta
Manrall
Dalch
Baashe
Kozial
Rupar
Mazzocco
Piechocinski

Quintero
Aguirre

DATE SIGNED

6/22/1999
12/10/1993

6/7/1999

6/17/1999
10/23/1986
5/28/1999

7/29/1998

5/16/1996

42411992

6/7/1999
5/3/1999
6/7/1999

7/2/2007
2/18/2000
9/25/2006
7/12/1999
4/23/1992

5/16/1985

12/30/1990

9/28/1987
4/17/1987
7/26/1995
7/24/1989
5/4/1988
11/30/1990

Pending
Pending



